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€ 1.009€ 1.009

€ 1.153

€ 1.297

€ 1.411
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€ 1.693

€ 1.834

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

€ 1.139

€ 1.371

€ 1.569€ 1.569

€ 1.806
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€ 390

€ 585

€ 780

€ 926

€ 1.112
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€ 1.451

€ 1.632

€ 1.775

€ 1.952

€ 2.129

€ 2.307

DOUBLE SHARE
PER PERSON

 1 Nights / 2 Day

 2 Nights / 3 Days

3 Nights / 4 Days

4 Nights / 5 Days

5 Nights / 6 Days

6 Nights / 7 Days

7 Nights / 8 Days7 Nights / 8 Days

 8 Nights / 9 Days

9 Nights / 10 Days

10 Nights / 11 Days

11 Nights / 12 Days

12 Nights / 13 Days

13 Nights / 14 Days

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

€ 1.242

€ 1.495

€ 1.711€ 1.711

€ 1.972

€ 2.234

€ 2.428

€ 2.682

€ 2.936

€ 3.190

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

€ 1.258

€ 1.514

€ 1.731€ 1.731

€ 1.992

€ 2.253

€ 2.449

€ 2.703

€ 2.957

€ 3.211

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

€ 1.360

€ 1.638

€ 1.874€ 1.874

€ 2.158

€ 2.443

€ 2.655

€ 2.932

€ 3.209

€ 3.486

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

€ 1.329

€ 1.599

€ 1.829€ 1.829

€ 2.104

€ 2.378

€ 2.585

€ 2.853

€ 3.121

€ 3.388

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

€ 1.423

€ 1.723

€ 1.972€ 1.972

€ 2.270

€ 2.568

€ 2.792

€ 3.082

€ 3.373

€ 3.663

€ 180

€ 360

€ 540

€ 720

€ 855

€ 1.026

€ 1.172€ 1.172

€ 1.339

€ 1.507

€ 1.638

€ 1.802

€ 1.966

€ 2.129

INCLUDING THE FOLLOWING
-Full board accomodaon: 3 meals, snack and unlimited drinking. 
water, tea and coffee.
-Kayaks.
- Taxes.

NOT INCLUDING
-Transfer from / to Sorong €50 per person per way. 
-Naonal Marine Park Entrance Fee.
- Rental equipment.
- Excursions.
- Alcoholic and so drinks.

INCLUDED IN DIVING PACKAGE
- 2 dives per day package: two morning boat dives.
- Or 3 dives per day package: two morning boat dives, one 
aernoon dive plus unlimited unguided house reef dives. 
- Diving within a range of 15km of the resort
- Scuba tanks, weight belts, guide, morning tea, coffee & snack

Accomodaon and diving packages

ACCOMMODATION PRICES ACCOMMODATION & DIVING PACKAGES

RAJA AMPAT SUPERIOR DELUXE
2 dives 3 dives 2 dives 3 dives 2 dives 3 divesRAJA AMPAT SUPERIOR DELUXE

* Single occupancy €65 supplement per night.  
* Addional dives on top of your dive package €45.  
* Check-in and Check-out days don't include diving.  
* Fun dives without diving package €55.  

* 3 dives a day packages are only availalbe for the whole stay.    
* Night dive  €10 supplement, including torch rental.    
* Prebooked unused dives are not refundable non transferable.     
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DIVING COURSES
Refresh Dive (Supplement)
Try Scuba Diving - House Reef
Openwater
Advanced adventurer / Advanced Open Water Diver
Stress and Rescue / Rescue Course

€ 580,00
€ 520,00
€ 660,00

ACTIVITIES AND EXCURSIONS
Snorkeling Joining the Morning Dive Boat
Snorkeling Joining the Aernoon Dive Boat
Bird Watching (Red Birds of Paradise) & Jungle Trecking
Bird Watching (Red Birds of Paradise) Boat & Jungle Trecking
Visit to Friwen and Yenbeser Village (min 4 persons)
Half day snorkel / diving private trip (15 km around the resort)
Manta Sandy half Day trip (min 4 persons), supplementManta Sandy half Day trip (min 4 persons), supplement
The Passage & Kabui Bay Sunset Cruise (min 4 Persons)
Gam Island Tour Full day (min 4 Persons), supplement
Fam Islands Full Day Trip (min 4 persons), supplement
Batanda full day trip for (min 6 persons), supplement
Private Castaway experience

TRANSFERS
Private boat 6-8pax

OTHER EXTRAS
Raja Ampat Marine Park Fee (mandatory to all visitors)
Domesc Flights Tickets

Raja Ampat Marine Park is one of the most prisne seas of 
the world and we would like to keep it that way. The money 
from the entry permit are directed to the operaonal costs 
of Raja Ampat’s five Marine Protected Areas such as patrols, 
administraon and to community conservaon and 
development programs.

Why you have to pay a 
Marine Park Fee?

  € 600,00 - € 800,00

1.000.000 IDR 
Ticket price + 10% administraon fee

Price per person per way

€ 55,00
€ 45,00
€ 10,00
€ 20,00
€ 10,00
€ 20,00
€ 30,00€ 30,00

FUN DIVES
Dives (without Dive Package) per dive
Addional Dives ontop of package
Night dive supplement
Guided House reef dives
Unguided House reef dives (Advanced Divers Only)
Private Dive Guide (subject to avaliabity) per dive
Private Instructor (Subject to avaliabity) per divePrivate Instructor (Subject to avaliabity) per dive

RENTAL EQUIPMENT
Full Set (regulator, BCD, Wetsuit, Mask, Fins, Booes)
Regulator and BCD
Snorkel, Mask, Fins, Booes
Regulator
BCD
Wetsuit
Dive ComputerDive Computer
Torch
Fluo Tourch
Life Jacket
Binoculars
Underwater Camera - Canon
Underwater Camera - GoPro

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/AN/A
N/A
N/A        
€ 5,00
N/A
€ 15,00
€ 15,00

€ 190,00
€ 155,00
€ 70,00
€ 80,00
€ 80,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00€ 60,00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

€ 35,00
€ 28,00
€ 12,00
€ 18,00
€ 18,00
€ 10,00
€ 10,00€ 10,00
€ 8,00
€ 25,00
€ 5,00
€ 5,00
€ 20,00
€ 20,00

Other extras

Half Day Full Day

SSI

€ 35,00
€ 15,00

150,000 IDR
250,000 IDR
€ 10,00

€ 30,00
€ 35,00€ 35,00
€ 50,00
€ 60,00
€ 50,00
€ 50,00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
€ 40,00
€ 175,00
€ 200,00€ 200,00
€ 175,00
€ 350,00
€ 350,00
€ 300,00

Price per 
person Private Boat

* All Private Boat trips are subject to availability

PADI
€ 40,00
€ 100,00
€ 520,00
€ 410,00
€ 595,00

Per Week


